INTERCAJAS 2018 SALAMANCA - Ronda 4

Resultados

Nombre
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Javier Sarasola Ouvifia
Pedro Garre Murcia

Carlos Santos Ramos
Francisco Almagro Gonzalez
José Luis Tebar Giménez
José Manuel Riafio Perales
José Moreno Sanchez

Pablo Robledo Artagoitia
Carlos Marin Del Moral

10 Julian Gonzalez Navarro

11 Juan Carlos Romero Orovio
12 Francisco Navarro Carrillo
13 Pedro Dominguez Fernandez
14 Mikel Ortiz Samaniego

15 Angel Tabernero Portero
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Clasificacion

Puesto Nombre

Pijuan Herranz, Manel
Garre Murcia, Pedro
Santos Ramos, Carlos
15 Olaverri Alonso, José L
Martinez Morales, Anton
Ezeiza Mendizabal, Joki
Garcia Simd, Tomas
Sarasola Ouvifia, Javier
Ramirez Loépez, Javier
Tebar Giménez, José Lui
Riafio Perales, José Man
Robledo Artagoitia, Pab
Almagro Gonzalez, Franc
Marin Del Moral, Carlos
Moreno Sanchez, José
16-18 Romero Orovio, Juan Car
Lazpita Lépez, Benjamin
Navarro Carrillo, Franc
19-25 Fuentes Blazquez, Isidr
Ramirez Jimena, José An
Dominguez Fernandez, Pe
Pomares Servat, Joan
Arrizibita Legarre, Jon
Gonzalez Navarro, Julia
Bazan Ramos, Antonio
26-27 Riba Ferre, Eusebi
Tabernero Portero, Ange
28-29 Menoyo Alonso, Isabel
Quijada Hormaza, Juan C
30 Ortiz Samaniego, Mikel

I wN

Meza cruzada

No Nombre

1. Pijuan Herranz, Manel
2. Garre Murcia, Pedro

Club Total
KUTXA [2.5]
CAM [2.5]
SABADELL [2]
GRANADA [2]
CAM [2]
BBK [2]
GRANADA [1.5]
BBK [1.5]
GRANADA [1.5]
GRANADA [1.5]
BBK [1]
GRANADA [1]
NAVARRA [.5]
BBK [0]
CCM [0]
Feder Rtg
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Loc

2220
2120
2060
2105
1970
2000
1975
2062
2030
2000
1970
2025
1945
2005
2038
1942
1950
1904
2010
1910
1966
1850
1945
1905
1970
1915
1928
1937
1949
1940
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Nombre

Manel Pijuan Herranz
Jokin Ezeiza Mendizabal
José Luis Olaverri Alonso
Javier Ramirez Loépez
Tomas Garcia Simd

Antonio Martinez Morales

Joan Pomares Servat

José Antonio Ramirez Jimena
Isidro Fuentes Blazquez
Benjamin Lazpita Loépez
Eusebi Riba Ferre

Juan Carlos Quijada Hormaza
Isabel Menoyo Alonso

Club

CAM
KUTXA
KUTXA
BBK

BBK

CCM
SABADELL
GRANADA
CCM

BBK
SABADELL
BBK

BBK

Jon Ifiaki Arrizibita Legarre NAVARRA
Descansa

Club

CAM

CAM
SABADELL
KUTXA
CCM
KUTXA
BBK
KUTXA
BBK

CAM

BBK

BBK
GRANADA
GRANADA
GRANADA
BBK

BBK
GRANADA
CCM
GRANADA
NAVARRA
SABADELL
NAVARRA
GRANADA
SABADELL
SABADELL
CCM

BBK

BBK

BBK
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Puntos Buch. M-Buch.
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Total

[3]
[2.5]
[2.5]
(2]
(2]
(2]
[1.5]
[1.5]
[1.5]
[1]
[11]
[.5]
[.5]
[.5]



Olaverri Alonso, José Luis
Sarasola Ouvina, Javier
Santos Ramos, Carlos

Moreno Sanchez, José

Ramirez Lépez, Javier
Robledo Artagoitia, Pablo

9. Fuentes Blazquez, Isidro

10. Marin Del Moral, Carlos

11. Ezeiza Mendizabal, Jokin

12. Tebar Giménez, José Luis

13. Garcia Simd, Tomas

14. Bazan Ramos, Antonio

15. Martinez Morales, Antonio
16. Riafio Perales, José Manuel
17. Dominguez Fernédndez, Pedro
18. Lazpita Lépez, Benjamin

19. Quijada Hormaza, Juan Carlos
20. Almagro Gonzalez, Francisco
21. Arrizibita Legarre, Jon Ifaki
22. Romero Orovio, Juan Carlos
23. Ortiz Samaniego, Mikel

24. Menoyo Alonso, Isabel

25. Tabernero Portero, Angel

26. Riba Ferre, Eusebi

27. Ramirez Jimena, José Antonio
28. Gonzalez Navarro, Julian

29. Navarro Carrillo, Francisco
30. Pomares Servat, Joan
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